
Interscholastic Equestrian League (IEL)             March 23, Saturday 2024 

Arena 7           Judge: David Schmutz     

                                                                                                        Points      %         Place 

Class 241: Dressage First Level Test 1  (2) 

8:00 AM 101 Olivia Hills  As You Wish  _______  _______ ________ 

8:08 AM 155 Emiliano Ortega  Cannek   _______   _______ ________ 

Class 41: Dressage Intro A  (1)                             

8:16 AM 187 Keira Wright Hannah Montana   ________   _______   ______ 

Class 242: Dressage First Level Test 2 (4) 

8:24 AM 124 Zachary Graves  Dillon            ________   _______   ______ 

8:32 AM 192 Sierra Lynessa Leigh Chasing the Rayne      ________   _______   ______ 

8:40 AM 101 Olivia Hills  As You Wish                 ________   _______   _____ 

8:48 AM 155       Emiliano Ortega    Cannek                         ________   _______   ______  

Class 42: Dressage Intro B (1) 

8:56 AM 187 Keira Wright Hannah Montana            _______   _______  _______ 

Class 341: Dressage Second Level Test 1 (1)  

9:04 AM 170 Ashlynn Compton Commander            ________   _______   ______ 

Class 441: Dressage Third Level Test 1 (1) 
9:12 AM 160 Dylan Chmielewski Calvin Klein          ________   _______   ______ 

Class 43:  Dressage Intro C 

9:20 AM 136 Katelyn Holford                Princess  _________  _______  _______ 

Class 243: Dressage  First Level Test 3 (2) 
9:28 AM 190 Sierra Lynessa Leigh Chasing the Rayne ________   _______   ______ 

9:36 AM 124 Zachary Graves  Dillon   ________   _______   ______ 

Class 342: Dressage Second Level Test 2 (1) 

9:44 AM 170 Ashlynn Compton Commander  ________  ________  _______ 



Class 443: Dressage Third Level Test 3 (2)                Points            %           Place 
9:52 AM 107 Grace Duggan  Limonete das Arcas ________   _______   ______  

10:00 AM 160  Dylan Chmielewski Calvin Klein  ________   _______  _______ 

10:08 AM – 10:28 AM          BREAK 

Class 141: Dressage Training Level Test 1 (7)     

10:28 AM 113 Emme Schrier  Bryan Habana  ________   _______   ______  

10:36 AM 178 Cece Raskind  Iron Will  ________   _______   ______ 

10.44 AM 122 Anna Knapp  Legis Take the Wheel ________   _______   ______  

10:52 AM 136 Katelyn Holford  Princess  ________   _______   ______  

11:00 AM 174 Cate Lewin Easy Peasy Lemon Squeezy ________   _______   ______  

11:08 AM 100 Giavanna Otto  Midnight Drifter ________   _______   ______ 

11:16 AM 142 Brigid Morgan  Date Nite  ________   _______   ______ 

Class 142: Dressage Training Level Test 2 (7) 

11:24 AM 121 Avery Lewis  MacGregor  ________   _______   ______ 

11:32 AM 178 Cece Raskind  Iron Will  ________   _______   ______ 

11:40 AM 122 Anna Knapp  Legis Take the Wheel ________   _______   ______ 

11:48 AM 173 Ava Knakal  Figaro   ________   _______   ______ 

11:56 AM 103 Pryce Chrisman  Miami Blue  ________   _______   ______ 

12:04 PM  -  12:15 PM Break 

12:15 PM 169  Jack Huber  Baby Doll  ________   _______   ______ 

12:23 PM 142 Brigid Morgan  Date Nite  ________   _______   ______ 

Class 143: Dressage Training Level Test 3 (3) 

12:31 PM 174 Cate Lewin Easy Peasy Lemon Squeezy ________   _______   ______ 

12:39 PM 121 Avery Lewis  MacGregor  ________   _______   ______ 

12:47 PM 173 Ava Knakal  Figaro   ________   _______   ______ 

12:55 PM 103 Pryce Chrisman  Miami Blue  ________  ________  _______ 

END OF THE DAY            Thank you 



    

 

 
 

 

 

 

                           
 

 

 

  

 

 

 


